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= 60s - Hippy, Folk & Psychedelic Zone Playlist
—— 115 songs, 6.6 hours, 793.7 MB
Name Time Album Artist
1 Kites 3:45 100 Hits: Swinging 60s [Disc 3] Simon Dupree & The Big Sound
2 Across The Universe 3:47 1967-1970 [Disc 2] The Beatles
3 Somebody To Love 4:28 Grace Slick & The Great Society The Great Society
4 Good Vibrations (Mono Version) 3:35 The Best Sixties Alboum In The World...E... The Beach Boys
5 Flowers In the Rain 2:29 Silence Is Golden The Move
6 IAm The Walrus 4:35 1967-1970 [Disc 1] The Beatles
7 Hole In My Shoe 2:50 60's Triple set Traffic
8 Good Morning Starshine 3:39 100 Hits: Swinging 60s [Disc 3] Oliver
9 98.6 3:06 And The Beat Goes On Vol.2 [Disc 1] Keith
10 Mr. Tambourine Man 2:30 Silence Is Golden The Byrds
11 Sunshine Superman 3:19 The Best Sixties Album In The World...E... Donovan
12 Sweet Thing 4:23 Best Of Van Morrison Van Morrison
13 Space Oddity (1990 - Remaster) 5:12 The Best Sixties Album In The World...E... David Bowie
14 This Wheel's On Fire 3:31 60's Triple set Julie Driscoll, Brian Auger & The Trinity
15 Diamond Day 1:47 Just Another Diamond Day Vashti Bunyan
16 Cello Song 4:50 Five Leaves Left Nick Drake
17 Lucy In The Sky With Diamonds 3:28 Sgt. Pepper's Lonely Hearts Club Band The Beatles
18 White Rabbit 2:32 Pure... Psychedelic Rock Jefferson Airplane
19 A Whiter Shade Of Pale 4:08 The Best Of Procol Harum Procol Harum
20 Rain And Tears 3:13 And The Beat Goes On Vol.2 [Disc 1] Aphrodite's Child
21 Ruby Tuesday 3:15 Forty Licks [Disc 1] The Rolling Stones
22 Taurus 2:38 Silence Is Golden Spirit
23 Wear Your Love Like Heaven 2:29 A Gift From A Flower To A Garden Donovan
24 For What It's Worth 2:41 Retrospective - The Best of Buffalo Spri... Buffalo Springfield
25 From The Underworld 3:18 And The Beat Goes On Vol.2 [Disc 1] The Herd
26 Hi Ho Silver Lining 2:56 100 Hits: Swinging 60s [Disc 5] Jeff Beck
27 Tangerine Puppet 1:50 Catch The Wind - The Best Of Donovan  Donovan
28 Mr. Tambourine Man 5:29 Greatest Hits Bob Dylan
29 Rainbow Chaser 2:35 And The Beat Goes On Vol.2 [Disc 2] Nirvana
30 Living In The Past 3:22 100 Hits: Swinging 60s [Disc 3] Jethro Tull
31 Sit Down, I Think I Love You 2:33 Retrospective - The Best of Buffalo Spri... Buffalo Springfield
32 My White Bicycle (1998 Digital Remast... 3:18 100 Hits: Swinging 60s [Disc 3] Tomorrow
33 DayIs Done 2:30 Five Leaves Left Nick Drake
34 Something In The Air 3:56 Hollywood Dream Thunderclap Newman
35 Turn! Turn! Turn! 3:50 Silence Is Golden The Byrds
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Name

Not So Sweet Martha Lorraine
Lucy In The Sky With Diamonds
Angie

Lay Of The Last Tinker

I Am A Child

Evil Ways

It Ain't Me, Babe

Different Drum

Marrakesh Express

I Can't Let Maggie Go

Alone Again Or

I Can See For Miles

She's A Rainbow

Albatross

All You Need Is Love

Itchycoo Park

San Franciscan Nights
Strawberry Fields Forever

Suite: Judy Blue Eyes

Colours

Handbags and Gladrags

No Regrets

Judy

Painter Man

Let's go to San Francisco
Summer in the City

The Days Of Pearly Spencer
Tomorrow Never Knows
Stoned Soul Picnic (Album Version)
Hang On To A Dream

Eleanor Rigby

Jennifer Juniper

Mr. Soul

Blowin' In The Wind

Bird on the Wire

Light Flight (From "Take Three Girls")
Everybody Knows This Is Nowhere

Mellow Yellow

Time

4:24

3:27

3:09

1:52

2:22

3:56

3:35

2:39

2:39

2:56

3:16

4.08

4:13

3:03

3:47

2:44

3:23

4:.08

7:26

2:44

3:55

3:53

155

2:53

3:36

2:40

2:36

3:00

3:48

2:04

2:07

2:43

2:52

2:49

3:25

3:14

2:29

3:42

Album

Electric Music For The Mind And Body
1967-1970 [Disc 1]

Silence Is Golden

A Gift From A Flower To A Garden

Retrospective - The Best of Buffalo Spri...

Ultimate Collection

Greatest Hits

Linda Ronstadt Greatest Hits 1 & 2
Crosby, Stills & Nash

Silence Is Golden

100 Hits - Sixties Pop

Then And Now (1964-2004)

Forty Licks [Disc 1]

Pure... Psychedelic Rock

1

The Best Sixties Album In The World...E...

And The Beat Goes On Vol.2 [Disc 2]
1967-1970 [Disc 1]

Crosby, Stills & Nash

Zeeman - Hits of the 60's

Silence Is Golden

100 Hits - Sixties Pop

Silence Is Golden

100 Hits - Sixties Pop

Zeeman - Hits of the 60's

Pure... Psychedelic Rock

100 Hits: Swinging 60s [Disc 3]
Revolver

Pure... Psychedelic Rock

And The Beat Goes On Vol.2 [Disc 2]
1

100 Hits - Swinging 60s

Retrospective - The Best of Buffalo Spri...

Greatest Hits

Silence Is Golden

Silence Is Golden

Everybody Knows This Is Nowhere

100 Hits: Swinging 60s [Disc 3]
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Artist

Country Joe & The Fish
The Beatles

Bert Jansch
Donovan

Buffalo Springfield
Santana

Bob Dylan

Linda Ronstadt
Crosby, Stills & Nash
Honeybus

Love

The Who

The Rolling Stones
Fleetwood Mac

The Beatles

The Small Faces

Eric Burdon & The Animals
The Beatles

Crosby, Stills & Nash
Donovan

Chris Farlowe

Tom Rush

John Renbourn

The Creation

The Flower Pot Men
The Lovin' Spoonful
David McWilliams
The Beatles

Laura Nyro

Tim Hardin

The Beatles
Donovan

Buffalo Springfield
Bob Dylan

Leonard Cohen

The Pentangle

Neil Young

Donovan
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Name

Eight Miles High

Something

I'd Like To Walk Around In Your Mind
You Keep Me Hangin' On

Nature Boy

In-A-Gadda-Da-Vida

Everybody Knows

Ruby Tuesday

Within You Without You

Homburg

Silver Threads And Golden Needles
Josie

A Day In The Life

Green Tambourine

Summer Day Reflection Song
Society's Child

Sabre Dance

Hush (Album Version)

The Times They Are A-Changin'
Soul Sacrifice

One

Daydream Nightmare

Fresh Garbage (Album Version)
Nights In White Satin

The Night They Drove Old Dixie Down
Catch The Wind

Race with the Devil

The Fish Cheer & I-Feel-Like-I'm-Fixin'-...

8:05 (Album Version)
Black Magic Woman

Two Heads

Aquarius / Let the Sunshine In (The Fle...

Bluebird

White Rabbit
Maggie's Farm

Me and Bobby McGee

Mr Tambourine Man

Sally Go 'Round The Roses (Album Ver...

Time
3:37
3:01
2:15
3:00
3:10
2:54
2:36
4:36
5:05
3:58
2:28
3:28
5:06
2:27
2:14
3:14
4:52
3:39
3:15
8:50
2:54
4:35
3:13
4:25
3:34
2:57
3:36
3:44
2:19
2:51
3:15
3:52
4:29
6:15
3:54
4:30
2:20

6:32

Album

Pure... Psychedelic Rock

1

Just Another Diamond Day

100 Hits - Sixties Pop

Grace Slick & The Great Society

100 Hits - Sixties Pop

Grace Slick & The Great Society
Pure... Psychedelic Rock

Sgt. Pepper's Lonely Hearts Club Band
The Best Of Procol Harum

Linda Ronstadt Greatest Hits 1 & 2
Catch The Wind - The Best Of Donovan
1967-1970 [Disc 1]

Pure... Psychedelic Rock

Catch The Wind - The Best Of Donovan
Society's Child [Disc 1]

100 Hits: Swinging 60s [Disc 3]

Pure... Psychedelic Rock

Greatest Hits

Pure... Psychedelic Rock

Silence Is Golden

Grace Slick & The Great Society
Pure... Psychedelic Rock

Silence Is Golden

100 Hits: Swinging 60s [Disc 3]

Catch The Wind - The Best Of Donovan
Pure... Psychedelic Rock
I-Feel-Like-I'm-Fixin'-To-Die

Pure... Psychedelic Rock

Silence Is Golden

Pure... Psychedelic Rock

Silence Is Golden

Retrospective - The Best of Buffalo Spri...

Grace Slick & The Great Society
Greatest Hits Vol. 2 [Disc 1]

Silence Is Golden

The Best Sixties Aloum In The World...E...

Grace Slick & The Great Society

Artist

The Byrds

The Beatles
Vashti Bunyan
Vanilla Fudge
The Great Society
Iron Butterfly

The Great Society
Melanie

The Beatles
Procol Harum
Linda Ronstadt
Donovan

The Beatles

The Lemon Pipers
Donovan

Janis Ian

Love Sculpture
Love Affair

Bob Dylan
Santana

Harry Nilsson

The Great Society
Spirit

The Moody Blues
The Band
Donovan

The Gun

Country Joe & The Fish
Moby Grape
Fleetwood Mac
Jefferson Airplane
The Fifth Dimension
Buffalo Springfield
The Great Society
Bob Dylan

Janis Joplin

The Byrds

The Great Society
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Name

Where Have All the Flowers Gone?
Hey Joe (You Shot Your Woman Down)
Eve Of Destruction

Season Of The Witch

Time

1:54

4:53

3:32

747

Album

Silence Is Golden
Silence Is Golden
60's Triple set

100 Hits - Sixties Pop
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Artist

Pete Seeger
Tim Rose
Barry McGuire

Vanilla Fudge



